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STNEE BEEHRAHER

&% XHAR " = mE | 2R | AR | s
1| 4R268 | HYULK(4ASH) 8,262M x 1/2 BERRE 4,131 595,869
2 | 68278 | HYIUR(6AH) 12832 x1/2 REFRE 6,416 589,453
3| 7A148 | AVUIR(7TAS) 5264 x 1/2 BMEWRE | 2,632| 586,821
4 | 8268 | HYIAR(8AS) 9884 x1/2 HEREE 4,942 581,879
5| 98168 | HYYLHK(9AS) 4.854M x1/2 REARE 2427| 579,452
6 | 10868 | HYULAL(10A%) 4,500/ x 1/2 BMEWRE | 2250 577.202
7| 11A228 | AVULK(11A84) 10299 x 1/2 HEWRR 5149| 572,053
8 | 128198 | HUULR(12A4) 5255/ x 1/2 BEFRE 2,627 569,426
o | 1B198 | HVULK(1AS) 9533M x1/2 WEHRE | 4766 564,660
10| 2A218 | AVYLHK(2A4) 9,782 x 1/2 REHRE 4,891 559,769
11| 38318 | AVIRK(BASH) 14,582 x 1/2 REWER 7,291| 552,478
12| 8RA5H | {TEXERE (Ri#E™. JIl#) HAEFERZ | 60,290 492,188
13| 3A138 | TEER&HAH (2,0004%) LRE 9,900| 482,288
14| 3A148 | HiEEMSHAH (1,9504%) LR 9,653| 472,635

15| 3A16A | HKIREERIF 6,000% LR 108,000 364,635

16 | 68108 | U129 BHIERE 8,070| 356,565
17| 6A25A | aF—H (4A-5A-68%)at—m#K CRigidod 3267| 353,298
18| 9A26H 55—*’4(7)% ‘88 -9A %) BHERE 3,097| 350,201
19 | 12826H :E,—##(mﬁ ‘1A-12A%) BHERE 2,563 347,638

20 1R4B | 4129Dh—MIyP SR LI—IL BH R 9,110| 338528
21| 1Aem | HTIP BEH RETEBET T | unmn | ago2| 333666
22| 1R278 | RIA b+ R—Kw—h—, /—, »f-l/—"f—'l BRERE 2,115 331,551




#% XHAH 2 = ®a | TGy | | W
23| 3A21H | SRLI—IL BEHERE 2,080 329,471
24| 3A2380 | aE—R#K BRMERE 960, 328,511
25| 38278 | aE—H(1A-2A-3A%) AREE 3,630 324,881
26 | 3A31A | WdL. fEA BHERE 316| 324,565
27| 4A308 | 2HFHE 485 BHEAR 1,887| 322,678
28| 5A318 | ABAFHE 5A% BRBAR 1,887| 320,791
29 | 6A308 | 2ABAHE 6A%H BEHBAR 1,887| 318,904
30| 7A318 | 2AAFKHE 7R% BRMAR 1,887 317,017
31| 8A31E | AMAKR s8A% EHWAR 1,887| 315,130
32| 9B30E | ABHE 0AH HHBAR 1,887| 313,243
33| 10A318 | ABHFE 10A% BHBAR 1,887| 311,356
34 | 118308 | ABHE 1185 EHMAR | 1887 309469
35| 12A318 | 2ABAHKK 12A5 EHBAE 1,887 307,582
36| 1A31B | 28\HKE 1A% AHMAR 1,887 305,695
37| 2A288 | AWFH 2AH EHBAR 1,887| 303,808
38| 3A31A | 4BAFE 3A% AHBAR 1,887 301,921
39 | 4A30H | LASAFKE 4R% AHBAR 930 300,991
40 | 58318 | LASAKIE 5}51 o2 RHEAR 930 300,061
41| 6A308 | LASAKIE 6A% AHBAR 930 299,131
42| 7RA318 | LARAKRIE 784 AHBAR 930 298,201
43| 8A31E | LARAFKIE 8AH HHEAR 930 297,271
44 | 9A308 | LASAKIE 9A% BHMAR 930| 296,341
45 | 108318 | LASRANRIE 10R % AHBAL 930 295411
46 | 11A30H | LASAKIE 1185 AHEAR 930 294,481




#% XHAA 2 = mE | E | ORE | s
47 | 12A318 | LARAKRIE 12A% RHBAR 930 293551
48 | 1A31B | LARAFKRIE 1A% AHBAR 930| 292,621
49 | 2A28H | LASAFIE 285 BHBAR 930| 291,691
50 | 3A31H | LASARIE 384 BHBAR 930| 290,761
51| 4A308 | PE%E 4°A% BHBAR 3,400| 287,361
52| 5A318 | fhEFRE 5A% BHBAR 3,400 283,961
53| 6A308 | hHEHFME 6A% HHBAR 3,400 280,561
54| 7RA318 | hAHE 7A% BHBEAR | | 3,400 277,161
55| 8A31A | HEHE 8AH AHBAR 3/400| 273,761
56 | 98308 | HH #Jﬂ’zﬁ 9R% AHMAR 3,400 270,361
-57 10A318 | FB%E 10A% BHBAR 3,400 266,961
58 | 118308 | hEHE 1184 #uMAR | 3400 263561
59 | 12A308 | PEFHE 1285 ZEMAZ | 3400 260,161
60| 1A318 | hBAFHHE 1A% BEHBAR 3,400 256,761
61| 2A28H | HBHA 2A% BHBAR 3,400 253,361
62| 3A31A | hAFE AR HHBEAR 3,400 249,961
63| 5A18A | EER(FO—V A= X LOERMHE) AHBAR 2,200 247,761
64| 58180 | R—LR> e 0% 110 247,651
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